
Name of Corporate Debtor - Durha vitrak Private Limited
Annexure - 

4

Date of Commencement of CIRP 08-Nov-19

List of Creditors as on 06-Jan-24

(Amount in Rs.)

Date of 

Receipt
Amount

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

% voting share 

in COC

1

Dr Arinjaya Jain

AAMPJ7032P 25-Nov-19 4,55,567        3,00,000        

 Loan 

assigned to 

financial 

creditor 

-                   Yes 0.00% -               -                   1,55,567     -                  Note 1 

4,55,567        3,00,000        -                  0.00% -               -                  1,55,567     -                 

Note 1: Claim admitted as "Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors). Claimant is a related party and failed to substantiate the claim of interest

 Remarks, if any 

List of unsecured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S.No

.
Name of Creditor Identification Number

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

Claim under 

verification


